
LIST OF POLLING PLACES
 

ELECTORAL AREA OF ARKLOW
Ref 
Letter.

Box
No.

Polling District Polling Place Booth Elector Nos. Ref 
Letter.

Box
No.

Polling District Polling Place Booth Ref 
Letter.

Box
No.

Polling District Polling Place Booth

ELECTORAL AREA OF BRAY EAST ELECTORAL AREA OF GREYSTONES

ELECTORAL AREA OF WICKLOW
Ref 
Letter.

Box
No.

Polling District Polling Place Booth

ELECTORAL AREA OF BRAY WEST

ELECTORAL AREA OF BALTINGLASS

Printed for the Returning Officer by Wicklow Print Solutions (Tel: 0404-25645)

Ref 
Letter.

Box
No.

Polling District Polling Place Booth

Ref 
Letter.

Box
No.

Polling District Polling Place Booth

THE POLL WILL COMMENCE AT 7.00 am ON FRIDAY 7th JUNE, 2024 AND CLOSE AT 10.00 pm ON THE SAME DAY
DATED AT WICKLOW THIS 16th MAY, 2024.                     MARY DELAHANTY, WICKLOW RETURNING OFFICER
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ANNACURRAGH

ARKLOW ROCK

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

ARKLOW TOWN

AUGHAVANAGH

AUGHRIM

AUGHRIM

AUGHRIM

AVOCA

AVOCA

BALLINACLASH

BALLCOOGUE

BARNACLEAGH

BARNDARRIG SOUTH

BARNDARRIG SOUTH

CRONEBANE

GLENAMALURE

KILBRIDE (ARKLOW)

KILBRIDE (ARKLOW)

KILLAVENEY

RATHDRUM

RATHDRUM

RATHDRUM

RATHDRUM

REDCROSS

ANNACURRAGH N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

CARYSFORT N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S., 

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.

TEMPLERAINEY N.S.

TEMPLERAINEY N.S.

TEMPLERAINEY N.S.

TEMPLERAINEY N.S.

ASKANAGAP COMM HALL

AUGHRIM N.S.

AUGHRIM N.S.

AUGHRIM N.S.

ST. PAT'S N.S.

ST. PAT'S N.S.

BALLINACLASH COMM CENTRE

BALLYCOOGUE N.S.

ST. PAT'S N.S.

BARNDARRIG N.S.

BARNDARRIG N.S.

KILMACOO OLD N.S.

KIRIKEE COMM CENTRE

TEMPLERAINEY N.S.

TEMPLERAINEY N.S.

TINAHELY COMM CENTRE

RATHDRUM BOYS N.S.

RATHDRUM BOYS N.S.

RATHDRUM BOYS N.S.

RATHDRUM BOYS N.S.

REDCROSS N.S.
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ASKANAGAP

BALTINGLASS

BALTINGLASS

BALTINGLASS

BALTINGLASS

BLESSINGTON

BLESSINGTON

BLESSINGTON

BLESSINGTON

BLESSINGTON

BLESSINGTON

BLESSINGTON

CARNEW

CARNEW

CARNEW

COOLATTIN

COOLATTIN

COOLBOY

DONAGHMORE

DONARD

DUNLAVIN

DUNLAVIN

DUNLAVIN

HOLLYWOOD

HOLLYWOOD

KILQUIGGAN WITH  RATH

KILQUIGGAN WITH  RATH

KILTEGAN

KNOCKANANNA

LACKAN

MANOR KILBRIDE

MANOR KILBRIDE

RATHDANGAN

STRATFORD 

TALBOTSTOWN

THE GRANGE

TINAHEALY

TINAHEALY

TINAHEALY

VALLEYMOUNT

VALLEYMOUNT

ASKNAGAP COMM HALL

ST. JOSEPH'S N.S.

ST. JOSEPH'S N.S.

ST. JOSEPH'S N.S.

ST. JOSEPH'S N.S.

BLESSINGTON JNR. N.S.

BLESSINGTON JNR. N.S.

BLESSINGTON JNR. N.S.

BLESSINGTON JNR. N.S.

BLESSINGTON JNR. N.S.

BLESSINGTON JNR. N.S.

BLESSINGTON JNR. N.S.

CARNEW N.S.

CARNEW N.S.

CARNEW N.S.

SHILLELAGH COURTHOUSE

SHILLELAGH COURTHOUSE

COOLAFANCY N.S.

DONAGHMORE N.S.

DONARD N.S.

DUNLAVIN N.S.

DUNLAVIN N.S.

DUNLAVIN N.S.

HOLLYWOOD N.S.

HOLLYWOOD N.S.

BALLYCONNELL HALL

BALLYCONNELL HALL

KILTEGAN C. OF I. NEW N.S.

KNOCKANANNA N.S.

LACKAN N.S.

MANOR KILBRIDE N.S.

MANOR KILBRIDE N.S.

RATHDANGAN HALL

STRATFORD on SLANEY N.S.

TALBOTSTOWN N.S.

GRANGECON N.S.

TINAHEALY Comm. Centre

TINAHEALY Comm. Centre

TINAHEALY Comm. Centre

VALLEYMOUNT N.S.

VALLEYMOUNT N.S.
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BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY CENTRAL & EAST

BRAY NORTH WEST

BRAY NORTH WEST

BRAY NORTH WEST

BRAY NORTH WEST

BRAY NORTH WEST

EGLINTON RD. LIBRARY

EGLINTON RD. LIBRARY

EGLINTON RD. LIBRARY

EGLINTON RD. LIBRARY

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. PAT'S N.S. VEVAY ROAD

ST. PAT'S N.S. VEVAY ROAD

ST. PAT'S N.S. VEVAY ROAD

ST. PAT'S N.S. VEVAY ROAD

ST. PAT'S N.S. VEVAY ROAD

ST. PAT'S N.S. VEVAY ROAD

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.
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BRAY SOUTH EAST

BRAY SOUTH EAST

BRAY SOUTH EAST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

BRAY SOUTH WEST

CURTLESTOWN

ENNISKERRY

ENNISKERRY

ENNISKERRY

ENNISKERRY

KILMACANOGUE

KILMACANOGUE

KILMACANOGUE

OLD FASSAROE

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. ANDREW'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

ST. FERGAL'S N.S.

CURTLESTOWN N.S.

ENNISKERRY N.S.

ENNISKERRY N.S.

ENNISKERRY N.S.

ENNISKERRY N.S.

KILMACANOGUE N.S.

KILMACANOGUE N.S.

KILMACANOGUE N.S.

ST. PETER'S N.S.
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CHARLESLAND

CHARLESLAND

CHARLESLAND

CHARLESLAND

CHARLESLAND

CHARLESLAND

DELGANY

DELGANY

DELGANY

DELGANY

DELGANY

DELGANY

DELGANY

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

GREYSTOWN TOWN

KILCOOLE

KILCOOLE

KILCOOLE

KILCOOLE

KILCOOLE

KILCOOLE

KILCOOLE

KILLADREENAN

NEWCASTLE

NEWCASTLE

GREYSTONES COMMUNITY NS

GREYSTONES COMMUNITY NS

GREYSTONES COMMUNITY NS

GREYSTONES COMMUNITY NS

GREYSTONES COMMUNITY NS

GREYSTONES COMMUNITY NS

DELGANY N.S.

DELGANY N.S.

DELGANY N.S.

DELGANY N.S.

DELGANY N.S.

DELGANY N.S.

DELGANY N.S.

SHORELINE LEISURE 

SHORELINE LEISURE 

SHORELINE LEISURE 

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. PATRICK'S N.S.

ST. PATRICK'S N.S.

ST. PATRICK'S N.S.

ST. PATRICK'S N.S.

ST. PATRICK'S N.S.

KILCOOLE N.S.

KILCOOLE N.S.

KILCOOLE N.S.

KILCOOLE N.S.

KILCOOLE N.S.

KILCOOLE N.S.

KILCOOLE N.S.

NEWTOWN-MT-KDY N.S.

NEWCASTLE COMM CENTRE

NEWCASTLE COMM CENTRE
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ASHFORD

ASHFORD

ASHFORD

ASHFORD

ASHFORD

BARNDARRIG NORTH

BRITTAS BAY

GLENDALOUGH

GLENDALOUGH

GLENEALY

GLENEALY

MONEYSTOWN

NEWTOWNMOUNTKENNEDY

NEWTOWNMOUNTKENNEDY

NEWTOWNMOUNTKENNEDY

NEWTOWNMOUNTKENNEDY

NEWTOWNMOUNTKENNEDY

NEWTOWNMOUNTKENNEDY

RATHNEW

RATHNEW

RATHNEW

RATHNEW

RATHNEW

RATHNEW

ROUNDWOOD

ROUNDWOOD

ROUNDWOOD

ROUNDWOOD

WICKLOW RURAL

WICKLOW RURAL

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

WICKLOW TOWN

ASHFORD N.S.

ASHFORD N.S.

ASHFORD N.S.

ASHFORD N.S.

ASHFORD N.S.

BARNDARRIG N.S.

BRITTAS BAY N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

ST. KEVIN'S N.S.

GLENEALY N.S.

GLENEALY N.S.

MONEYSTOWN N.S.

NEWTOWN-MT-KDY N.S.

NEWTOWN-MT-KDY N.S.

NEWTOWN-MT-KDY N.S.

NEWTOWN-MT-KDY N.S.

NEWTOWN-MT-KDY N.S.

NEWTOWN-MT-KDY N.S.

ST. COEN'S N.S.

ST. COEN'S N.S.

ST. COEN'S N.S.

ST. COEN'S N.S.

ST. COEN'S N.S.

ST. COEN'S N.S.

ROUNDWOOD NEW N.S.

ROUNDWOOD NEW N.S.

ROUNDWOOD NEW N.S.

ROUNDWOOD NEW N.S.

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

HOLY ROSARY N.S.

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL

THE GLEBE N.S., CHURCH HILL
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EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 
AND LOCAL ELECTIONS

FRIDAY 7TH JUNE, 2024

- CONSTITUTENCY OF WICKLOW - 

FROM TO

423

306

541

1050

1585

2028

2492

2959

3461

3679

4198

4824

5350

5861

6374

6898

7408

7936

8381

8900

123

483

940

1393

552

1127

646

263

393

556

939

412

362

395

734

157

487

1036

1777

2297

489

Elector Nos.

FROM TO

114

559

1065

1526

1965

559

1102

1639

2178

2804

3383

3959

516

1083

1609

492

1025

530

609

535

657

1205

1752

372

754

389

782

460

462

441

619

1156

427

503

457

583

325

847

1361

524

9039

1

662

1184

1847

2451

3017

3543

4148

4766

5321

5910

6434

6936

7440

8014

8531

1

632

1235

1786

2376

661

1183

1846

2450

3016

3542

4147

4765

5320

5909

6433

6935

7439

8013

8530

9101

631

1234

1785

2375

2954

Elector Nos.

FROM TO

Elector Nos.

FROM TO

1

522

1010

1

542

1150

1765

2343

2949

3526

4127

4696

5242

5872

6503

1

1

570

1134

1725

1

527

1077

1

521

1009

1531

541

1149

1764

2342

2948

3525

4126

4695

5241

5871

6502

7060

497

569

1133

1724

2295

526

1076

1656

228

Elector Nos.

FROM TO

1

588

1186

1744

2377

2974

1

605

1166

1702

2383

2991

3541

1

492

935

1360

1874

2433

2959

3550

4113

4649

5328

5868

6361

6808

7271

1

587

1054

1634

2093

2593

3092

1

1

593

587

1185

1743

2376

2973

3448

604

1165

1701

2382

2990

3540

4096

491

934

1359

1873

2432

2958

3549

4112

4648

5327

5867

6360

6807

7270

7801

586

1053

1633

2092

2592

3091

3577

470

592

1184

Elector Nos.

FROM TO

1

502

998

1542

1979

1

1

1

400

1

394

1

1

551

1123

1691

2258

2778

1

563

1043

1573

1987

2487

1

467

933

1531

1

383

1

569

1115

1674

2203

2778

3296

3806

4327

4878

5411

6122

6667

7176

7688

501

997

1541

1978

2450

149

558

399

867

393

799

632

550

1122

1690

2257

2777

3323

562

1042

1572

1986

2486

3130

466

932

1530

1950

382

762

568

1114

1673

2202

2777

3295

3805

4326

4877

5410

6121

6666

7175

7687

8265


